Ipsos Public Affairs/McClatchy: Political Tracker Detai Ied tableS

1. Are you currently registered to vote at this address, or not?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted
Yes 89 224
82% 44% 65% 29% 100% 100% 82% 7% 93% 90% 78% 57% 45% 88% 57% 30%
B D L M [0 P
No 200 288 72 217 0 0 68 129 19 40 31 87 178 4 32 78
18% 56% 35% 71% - - 18% 23% 7% 9% 22% 42% 55% 12% 43% 70%
A C G H J K
(DKINS) 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 - 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 - -
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2a. Do you consider yourself a Democrat, a Republican, an Independent or none of these?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly Democrat
21% 21% 24% 19% 21% 30% 61% 41% - - - 53% 33% - - -
E M
Moderately Democrat 148 97 35 61 115 51 148 148 0 0 0 97 97 0 0 0
13% 19% 17% 20% 12% 23% 39% 26% - - - 47% 30% - - -
A E
Lean Democrat 190 122 43 79 129 31 0 190 0 0 0 0 122 0 0 0
17% 24% 21% 26% 14% 14% - 33% - - - - 37% - - -
A
Strongly Republican 131 9 6 3 127 9 0 0 131 131 0 0 0 9 9 0
11% 2% 3% 1% 14% 4% - - 50% 31% - - - 28% 12% -
B F N o
Moderately Republican 131 23 16 7 115 19 0 0 131 131 0 0 0 23 23 0
11% 4% 8% 2% 12% 9% - - 50% 31% - - - 2% 31% -
B D |
Lean Republican 160 42 21 22 140 14 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 42 0
14% 8% 10% 7% 15% 6% - - - 38% - - - - 57% -
B F J
Independent (No lean) 145 112 37 75 113 34 0 0 0 0 145 0 0 0 0 112
13% 22% 18% 25% 12% 15% - - - - 100% - - - - 100%
A
Initial Democrats 382 204 85 120 313 117 382 382 0 0 0 204 204 0 0 0
34% 40% 41% 39% 33% 52% 100% 67% - - - 100% 63% - - -
A E
Total Democrats 572 327 128 199 442 148 382 572 0 0 0 204 327 0 0 0
50% 64% 62% 65% 47% 66% 100% 100% - - - 100% 100% - - -
A E
Initial Republicans 261 32 22 10 242 28 0 0 261 261 0 0 0 32 32 0
23% 6% 11% 3% 26% 13% - - 100% 62% - - - 100% 43% -
B D F o
Total Republicans 422 74 43 32 381 42 0 0 261 422 0 0 0 32 74 0
37% 15% 21% 10% 41% 19% - - 100% 100% - - - 100% 100% -
B D F
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2. Overall, do you approve, disapprove or have mixed feelings about the way Barack Obama is handling his job as President?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents

Detailed tables

Weighted

Initial Approval
54% 78% 69% 84% 49% 68% 84% 83% 22% 17% 42% 87% 84% 40% 57% 75%
A C E | J K
Initial Mixed Feelings 227 48 28 20 199 31 40 66 68 118 42 15 30 5 12 6
20% 9% 13% 7% 21% 14% 10% 12% 26% 28% 29% 8% 9% 17% 16% 5%
B D F o P
Initial Disapproval 275 38 22 16 263 26 14 21 128 221 33 4 13 11 16 9
24% 7% 11% 5% 28% 11% 4% 4% 49% 52% 23% 2% 4% 33% 21% 8%
B D F o P
Strongly approve 399 281 99 182 311 109 249 344 15 24 31 139 209 8 26 46
35% 55% 48% 59% 33% 49% 65% 60% 6% 6% 21% 68% 64% 25% 35% 41%
A C E | J K
Somewhat approve 210 120 44 76 148 43 72 130 41 50 30 38 65 5 17 38
18% 23% 21% 25% 16% 19% 19% 23% 16% 12% 21% 18% 20% 15% 22% 34%
J
Lean toward approval 103 42 25 17 83 27 26 45 19 37 21 16 23 4 11 9
9% 8% 12% 6% 9% 12% 7% 8% 7% 9% 14% 8% 7% 13% 14% 8%
D
Still have mixed feelings 42 5 3 3 34 3 8 16 7 8 17 2 3 1 1 1
4% 1% 1% 1% 4% 1% 2% 3% 3% 2% 12% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1%
B P
Lean toward disapproval 104 18 12 6 92 12 13 16 50 81 8 4 11 3 3 3
9% 3% 6% 2% 10% 5% 3% 3% 19% 19% 6% 2% 3% 8% 5% 3%
B D o
Somewhat disapprove 48 14 4 10 41 3 6 6 28 35 7 1 7 0 2 4
4% 3% 2% 3% 4% 1% 2% 1% 11% 8% 5% 1% 2% 1% 3% 3%
Strongly disapprove 228 24 18 6 221 23 8 15 101 186 27 2 5 10 13 5
20% 5% 9% 2% 24% 10% 2% 3% 38% 44% 18% 1% 2% 32% 18% 5%
B D F o P
(DKINS) 5 10 3 7 5 4 0 0 1 1 4 3 3 1 1 6
0% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% - - 0% 0% 3% 1% 1% 3% 1% 5%
A G
Total Approve 712 443 168 275 543 180 347 519 75 110 82 192 297 17 53 93
63% 86% 81% 90% 58% 80% 91% 91% 29% 26% 57% 94% 91% 53% 71% 83%
A C E | J K
Total Disapprove 380 55 34 22 355 37 27 37 178 302 41 7 24 13 19 12
33% 11% 16% 7% 38% 17% 7% 6% 68% 2% 29% 4% 7% 41% 26% 11%
B D F N o P
Mean Rating 4.7 6 5.6 6.2 4.5 5.6 6.3 6.2 3 2.8 4.5 6.5 6.3 4.1 5 5.8
A C E | J K
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3_1.(The economy and jobs) When it comes to the following issues, please tell me what grade you would give President Obama for his performance. Let's use the same grades they use in school -- A, B, C, D, or F. What
grade would you give President Obama for his performance when it comes to ... ?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted

A - Excellent
21% 34% 30% 37% 22% 28% 40% 35% 5% 5% 15% 38% 36% 17% 25% 35%
A | J K
B - Good 289 135 55 81 226 63 125 185 44 68 37 62 94 8 14 27
25% 26% 27% 26% 24% 28% 33% 32% 17% 16% 25% 30% 29% 23% 19% 24%
C - Average 232 95 39 56 182 48 62 108 60 93 31 35 63 6 18 14
20% 18% 19% 18% 19% 21% 16% 19% 23% 22% 21% 17% 19% 20% 25% 12%
D - Passing 138 44 17 27 118 20 24 35 66 92 11 19 26 3 6 11
12% 9% 8% 9% 13% 9% 6% 6% 25% 22% 8% 9% 8% 8% 8% 10%

N o
F - Failed 209 49 26 22 187 25 15 33 73 141 35 11 23 9 14 12
18% 9% 13% 7% 20% 11% 4% 6% 28% 33% 24% 5% 7% 27% 19% 11%
B F o P
(DKINS) 26 14 8 7 19 4 5 9 6 8 8 1 3 2 3 9
2% 3% 4% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 6% 1% 1% 5% 3% 8%
Satisfactory 534 312 118 194 430 127 276 387 57 88 59 139 213 13 33 66
A47% 61% 57% 63% 46% 57% 72% 68% 22% 21% 41% 68% 65% 40% 45% 59%
A E | J K
Unsatisfactory 347 92 43 50 305 46 39 68 139 232 a7 30 49 11 20 23
30% 18% 21% 16% 33% 20% 10% 12% 53% 55% 32% 15% 15% 35% 27% 21%
B F o

Mean 3.2 3.7 3.6 3.8 3.2 35 4 3.9 24 2.4 3 3.9 3.8 2.9 3.2 3.7
A E | J K
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3_2. (Diplomacy) When it comes to the following issues, please tell me what grade you would give President Obama for his performance. Let's use the same grades they use in school -- A, B, C, D, or F. What grade would
you give President Obama for his performance when it comes to ... ?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted
A - Excellent
35% 40% 41% 39% 36% 42% 55% 54% 14% 11% 32% 48% 46% 26% 24% 33%
M J
B - Good 293 152 65 87 229 68 95 141 71 111 42 66 99 10 24 29
26% 30% 31% 29% 24% 31% 25% 25% 27% 26% 29% 32% 30% 30% 33% 26%
C - Average 213 74 30 43 171 28 51 78 65 111 24 24 43 3 17 14
19% 14% 15% 14% 18% 13% 13% 14% 25% 26% 17% 12% 13% 10% 23% 13%
D - Passing 90 28 9 19 82 11 10 20 34 57 14 6 17 2 4 8
8% 6% 5% 6% 9% 5% 3% 3% 13% 13% 9% 3% 5% 7% 5% 7%
F - Failed 98 18 7 11 88 12 4 8 40 80 10 2 4 7 9 5
9% 4% 3% 4% 9% 5% 1% 1% 15% 19% 7% 1% 1% 21% 12% 4%
B
(DKINS) 39 35 11 25 27 10 11 15 16 16 8 8 14 2 3 19
3% 7% 5% 8% 3% 4% 3% 3% 6% 4% 5% 4% 4% 7% 4% 17%
A K
Satisfactory 697 357 150 208 569 163 306 451 107 157 89 164 249 18 42 66
61% 70% 72% 68% 61% 73% 80% 79% 41% 37% 61% 80% 76% 56% 57% 59%
A E J
Unsatisfactory 189 46 17 30 170 23 14 28 74 137 24 8 21 9 13 13
17% 9% 8% 10% 18% 10% 4% 5% 28% 32% 16% 4% 6% 27% 17% 11%
B F o
Mean 3.7 4 4.1 4 3.7 4 4.3 4.3 3.1 3 3.7 4.3 4.2 3.4 35 3.9
A E J
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3_3. (Terrorism) When it comes to the following issues, please tell me what grade you would give President Obama for his performance. Let's use the same grades they use in school -- A, B, C, D, or F. What grade would
you give President Obama for his performance when it comes to ... ?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted
A - Excellent
22% 32% 31% 33% 21% 33% 38% 37% 4% 4% 16% 39% 35% 16% 20% 30%
A E | J K
B - Good 307 133 61 72 243 48 129 186 56 85 37 63 92 7 16 25
27% 26% 30% 24% 26% 22% 34% 33% 21% 20% 25% 31% 28% 21% 21% 22%
C - Average 236 92 33 59 206 48 51 86 74 109 41 28 54 5 20 17
21% 18% 16% 19% 22% 22% 13% 15% 28% 26% 29% 14% 16% 16% 27% 16%
P
D - Passing 118 34 12 21 102 14 16 34 39 71 12 10 22 4 5 6
10% 7% 6% 7% 11% 6% 4% 6% 15% 17% 8% 5% 7% 14% 7% 6%
B
F - Failed 168 53 25 28 139 24 17 26 65 120 22 9 23 8 13 17
15% 10% 12% 9% 15% 11% 4% 5% 25% 29% 15% 5% 7% 26% 18% 15%
B
(DKINS) 59 37 12 26 48 17 23 31 16 18 10 14 19 2 5 13
5% 7% 6% 8% 5% 7% 6% 5% 6% 4% 7% 7% 6% 7% 7% 11%
Satisfactory 558 298 125 172 441 121 275 395 67 103 60 143 208 12 31 59
49% 58% 61% 56% 47% 54% 72% 69% 26% 24% 41% 70% 64% 37% 41% 53%
A J
Unsatisfactory 285 87 37 49 242 38 33 60 105 192 34 19 45 13 18 23
25% 17% 18% 16% 26% 17% 9% 11% 40% 45% 23% 9% 14% 40% 25% 20%
B F o
Mean 33 3.7 3.7 3.7 33 3.6 4 4 2.6 25 3.2 4 3.8 2.8 3.2 35
A E J
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3_4.(The war in Irag) When it comes to the following issues, please tell me what grade you would give President Obama for his performance. Let's use the same grades they use in school -- A, B, C, D, or F. What grade
would you give President Obama for his performance when it comes to ... ?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted
A - Excellent
20% 30% 30% 31% 19% 28% 33% 31% 6% 7% 10% 37% 34% 7% 23% 25%
A E J K
B - Good 337 143 59 84 279 64 141 214 63 88 35 65 98 12 19 27
30% 28% 29% 28% 30% 29% 37% 37% 24% 21% 24% 32% 30% 36% 26% 24%
C - Average 269 94 53 41 226 48 72 108 75 118 43 34 56 6 17 20
24% 18% 26% 13% 24% 21% 19% 19% 29% 28% 30% 16% 17% 18% 23% 18%
B D
D - Passing 128 38 8 30 114 16 17 27 42 82 19 13 23 3 4 10
11% 7% 4% 10% 12% 7% 4% 5% 16% 19% 13% 6% 7% 11% 6% 9%
B C o
F - Failed 133 59 18 41 108 25 11 23 49 86 24 12 30 7 12 17
12% 12% 8% 14% 12% 11% 3% 4% 19% 20% 17% 6% 9% 21% 16% 15%
H
(DKINS) 49 23 8 15 33 9 15 20 18 19 9 5 8 2 5 11
4% 5% 4% 5% 4% 4% 4% 4% 7% 5% 6% 3% 2% 7% 6% 10%
Satisfactory 559 299 121 178 455 127 268 394 77 116 49 140 208 14 36 54
49% 58% 58% 58% 49% 57% 70% 69% 30% 28% 34% 69% 64% 43% 49% 48%
A J
Unsatisfactory 261 97 25 72 222 41 27 49 92 168 44 25 54 10 17 27
23% 19% 12% 24% 24% 18% 7% 9% 35% 40% 30% 12% 17% 32% 22% 24%
C o H
Mean 34 3.6 3.7 3.5 33 3.6 4 3.9 2.8 2.7 3 3.9 3.7 3 34 3.4
A E J
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3_5. (The war in Afghanistan) When it comes to the following issues, please tell me what grade you would give President Obama for his performance. Let's use the same grades they use in school -- A, B, C, D, or F. What
grade would you give President Obama for his performance when it comes to ... ?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted
A - Excellent
20% 26% 28% 25% 19% 26% 32% 31% 8% 7% 12% 29% 29% 15% 23% 21%
A E J
B - Good 359 167 65 102 291 78 129 188 70 118 53 7 110 12 21 35
32% 33% 31% 33% 31% 35% 34% 33% 27% 28% 37% 38% 34% 39% 29% 32%
C - Average 293 101 44 56 251 45 81 119 81 132 42 32 61 6 20 20
26% 20% 21% 18% 27% 20% 21% 21% 31% 31% 29% 16% 19% 17% 27% 18%
B
D - Passing 109 43 19 24 89 15 17 34 43 66 8 16 28 3 8 7
10% 8% 9% 8% 9% 7% 4% 6% 16% 16% 6% 8% 9% 8% 10% 6%
F - Failed 105 44 13 31 88 18 15 28 36 63 15 10 22 4 5 17
9% 9% 6% 10% 9% 8% 4% 5% 14% 15% 10% 5% 7% 12% 7% 15%
(DKINS) 49 24 7 17 41 10 18 27 11 13 9 10 12 3 3 9
4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% 5% 5% 4% 3% 6% 5% 4% 10% 4% 8%
Satisfactory 582 301 123 178 467 136 251 364 91 147 70 137 204 17 38 59
51% 59% 59% 58% 50% 61% 66% 64% 35% 35% 49% 67% 62% 53% 51% 53%
A E | J
Unsatisfactory 214 87 32 55 177 33 32 62 78 129 23 26 50 6 13 24
19% 17% 16% 18% 19% 15% 8% 11% 30% 31% 16% 13% 15% 20% 17% 21%
o
Mean 34 3.6 3.7 3.6 34 3.7 3.9 3.8 3 3 34 3.8 3.7 3.4 35 3.4
A E J
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3_6. (Health care) When it comes to the following issues, please tell me what grade you would give President Obama for his performance. Let's use the same grades they use in school -- A, B, C, D, or F. What grade would
you give President Obama for his performance when it comes to ... ?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted
A - Excellent
22% 40% 36% 42% 21% 33% 39% 37% 5% 6% 13% 43% 44% 19% 27% 37%
A E | J K
B - Good 310 153 57 96 249 77 124 190 54 89 31 70 103 5 16 34
27% 30% 27% 32% 27% 34% 32% 33% 21% 21% 22% 34% 32% 17% 22% 30%
E
C - Average 254 79 37 42 205 34 71 113 66 105 36 27 a7 7 17 14
22% 15% 18% 14% 22% 15% 19% 20% 25% 25% 25% 13% 15% 21% 23% 12%
B F P
D - Passing 110 38 18 20 94 16 18 26 54 72 13 11 22 5 8 8
10% 7% 9% 6% 10% 7% 5% 4% 20% 17% 9% 6% 7% 14% 10% 7%
F - Failed 170 24 15 9 157 17 7 16 66 117 37 4 6 7 11 7
15% 5% 7% 3% 17% 8% 2% 3% 25% 28% 25% 2% 2% 22% 15% 6%
B D F o P
(DKINS) 40 15 6 9 33 7 12 16 9 15 8 4 5 2 2 7
4% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 6% 2% 2% 6% 3% 7%
Satisfactory 564 358 132 226 447 149 273 400 67 113 51 157 246 11 36 75
50% 70% 64% 74% 48% 67% 72% 70% 26% 27% 35% 7% 75% 35% 49% 67%
A C E J K
Unsatisfactory 280 62 33 28 251 33 25 42 119 189 49 16 28 12 19 15
25% 12% 16% 9% 27% 15% 7% 7% 46% 45% 34% 8% 9% 37% 25% 14%
B D F o P
Mean 33 4 3.8 4.1 33 3.8 4.1 4 2.6 2.6 2.9 4.1 4.1 2.9 34 3.9
A C E J K
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3_7. (Education) When it comes to the following issues, please tell me what grade you would give President Obama for his performance. Let's use the same grades they use in school -- A, B, C, D, or F. What grade would
you give President Obama for his performance when it comes to ... ?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted
A - Excellent
27% 44% 38% 49% 25% 35% 52% 46% 5% 6% 14% 43% 48% 27% 31% 41%
A C E | J K
B - Good 331 160 73 88 272 72 113 166 65 114 51 73 102 8 25 33
29% 31% 35% 29% 29% 32% 30% 29% 25% 27% 36% 36% 31% 23% 33% 30%
C - Average 260 71 32 38 219 38 a7 86 91 135 40 29 42 8 12 16
23% 14% 16% 12% 23% 17% 12% 15% 35% 32% 27% 14% 13% 23% 16% 15%
B o P
D - Passing 77 29 13 16 70 16 12 22 31 46 9 9 17 3 7 5
7% 6% 6% 5% 7% 7% 3% 4% 12% 11% 6% 5% 5% 9% 10% 5%
F - Failed 94 16 8 8 83 13 5 9 41 70 15 2 4 6 7 4
8% 3% 4% 2% 9% 6% 1% 2% 16% 17% 10% 1% 1% 18% 10% 4%
B
(DKINS) 64 10 3 7 56 7 9 24 20 31 9 3 4 0 0 6
6% 2% 1% 2% 6% 3% 2% 4% 8% 7% 6% 1% 1% - - 6%
B M o
Satisfactory 643 387 151 237 509 151 310 430 78 141 72 161 260 16 a7 80
57% 75% 73% 7% 54% 67% 81% 75% 30% 33% 50% 79% 80% 50% 64% 71%
A E | J K
Unsatisfactory 171 45 21 24 153 28 16 31 72 116 24 12 21 9 15 10
15% 9% 10% 8% 16% 13% 4% 5% 28% 27% 16% 6% 6% 27% 20% 9%
B
Mean 3.6 4.1 4 4.2 3.6 3.9 4.3 4.2 2.9 3 34 4.2 4.2 3.3 3.6 4.1
A C E J K
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3_8. (Energy independence) When it comes to the following issues, please tell me what grade you would give President Obama for his performance. Let's use the same grades they use in school -- A, B, C, D, or F. What
grade would you give President Obama for his performance when it comes to ... ?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/L - HIM - IIN - J/O - K/P * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted
A - Excellent
24% 30% 30% 31% 23% 31% 40% 38% 6% 8% 15% 34% 34% 16% 22% 24%
A E J
B - Good 344 172 64 108 282 76 133 205 59 96 43 83 111 12 25 36
30% 34% 31% 35% 30% 34% 35% 36% 23% 23% 30% 41% 34% 36% 34% 33%
C - Average 227 87 40 47 182 35 61 85 69 108 34 24 52 3 12 23
20% 17% 19% 15% 19% 16% 16% 15% 26% 26% 23% 12% 16% 10% 16% 21%
N
D - Passing 114 33 13 20 100 13 17 32 45 63 19 6 20 3 7 6
10% 6% 6% 6% 11% 6% 4% 6% 17% 15% 13% 3% 6% 8% 10% 5%
B F
F - Failed 137 25 17 8 117 17 8 19 56 104 15 4 8 6 9 8
12% 5% 8% 3% 13% 8% 2% 3% 22% 25% 10% 2% 3% 20% 12% 7%
B D o
(DKINS) a7 40 11 29 36 14 9 16 16 19 12 17 24 3 5 11
4% 8% 5% 10% 4% 6% 2% 3% 6% 5% 8% 9% 7% 10% 7% 10%
A G H
Satisfactory 612 328 126 202 502 145 286 420 76 128 65 153 223 17 41 63
54% 64% 61% 66% 54% 65% 75% 73% 29% 30% 45% 75% 68% 53% 55% 57%
A E | J
Unsatisfactory 252 58 31 27 217 30 24 51 101 167 34 9 28 9 16 14
22% 11% 15% 9% 23% 14% 6% 9% 39% 39% 24% 5% 9% 28% 21% 12%
B F o
Mean 35 3.8 3.7 3.9 34 3.8 4.1 4 2.7 2.7 33 4.1 4 3.2 35 3.7
A C E J K
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